Axygen Gel
Combs, Gel Trays,
and Rubber
Casting Dams
Axygen®
Agarose
Electrophoresis
Beginning-to-End Solutions in 6 Steps

Automated Plate
Sealer
Axygen
MaxyGene II
Thermal Cycler
Axygen
Microcentrifuge
Tube Storage
Boxes
This workflow is meant to be cycled for continuous research.
Ordering Information
Products may not be available in all markets.
1. Gel Preparation
Axygen® Agarose
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
AGR-LE-100 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g 1 1
AGR-LE-1001 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 100 g 10 10
AGR-LE-500 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g 1 1
AGR-LE-5001 Agarose LE, low EEO, molecular biology grade, 500 g 10 10
AGR-LM-50 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g 1 1
AGR-LM-501 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 50 g 10 10
AGR-LM-100 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g 1 1
AGR-LM-1001 Agarose LM, low melting, molecular biology grade, 100 g 10 10
AGR-MS-50 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g 1 1
AGR-MS-501 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 50 g 10 10
AGR-MS-100 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g 1 1
AGR-MS-1001 Agarose MS, PCR screening, molecular biology grade, 100 g 10 10
Axygen Gel Combs, Gel Trays, and Rubber Casting Dams
Gel Combs
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HGB7-5-15 5-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-8-075 8-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-8-1 8-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-10-1 10-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-10-15 10-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box,1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-12MC-1 12-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-12MC-15 12-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-16-1 16-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB7-16-15 16-well comb for use with 7 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-8-1 8-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-10MC-1 10-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-10MC-15 10-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-12-075 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-12-1 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-12-15 12-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-16-075 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-16-1 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-16-15 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-16-2 16-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-20MC-1 20-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-20MC-15 20-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-25-1 25-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB10-25-2 25-well comb for use with 10 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-8-15 8-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-10-1 10-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-10-15 10-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-12-1 12-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-12-15 12-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-14MC-1 14-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-14MC-15 14-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-14MC-2 14-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
Gel Combs (continued)
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HGB15-16-1 16-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-16MC-1 16-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-16MC-15 16-well multi-channel compatible comb  for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-16MC-2 16-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-18MC-1 18-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-18MC-15 18-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-20-075 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-20-1 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-20-15 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-20-2 20-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-28MC-075 28-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-28MC-1 28-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-28MC-15 28-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-30MC-1 30-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-30MC-15 30-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB15-35-15 35-well comb for use with 15 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-16-075 16-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-20MC-075 20-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 0.75 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-20MC-1 20-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-20MC-15 20-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-25-1 25-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-30-1 30-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-40MC-1 40-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-40MC-15 40-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 1.5 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-40MC-2 40-well multi-channel compatible comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
HGB20-50-2 50-well comb for use with 20 cm gel box, 2.0 mm thickness 1 1
Gel Trays
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HGB7-7-GT Gel tray 7 x 7 cm for use with 7 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
HGB7-10-GT Gel tray 7 x 10 cm for use with 7 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
HGB10-10-GT Gel tray 10 x 10 cm for use with 10 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
HGB15-10-GT Gel tray 15 x 10 cm for use with 15 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
HGB15-15-GT Gel tray 15 x 15 cm for use with 15 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
HGB20-20-GT Gel tray 20 x 20 cm for use with 20 cm gel box, UV transparent 1 1
Rubber Casting Dams
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HGB7-CD* Casting dams for use with 7 cm gel box, set of 2 1 1
HGB10-CD* Casting dams for use with 10 cm gel box, set of 2 1 1
HGB15-CD* Casting dams for use with 15 cm gel box, set of 2 1 1
HGB20-CD* Casting dams for use with 20 cm gel box, set of 2 1 1
*Made to order. Please contact your local Corning Account Manager for more details.
2. Sample Preparation
Corning® Gel Loading Pipet Tips
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs

AP-12-50-P 5-50 µL, 12-channel pipettor 1 1
AP-12-200-P 10-200 µL, 12-channel pipettor 1 1
AP-12-300-P 30-300 µL, 12-channel pipettor 1 1
AP-STR-KIT-P Axygen Axypet Pro Starter Kit 1 1
Axygen DNA Markers
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
M-DNA-100BP 100 bp DNA ladder, 500 µL 1 1
M-DNA-1KB 1 kb DNA ladder, 500 µL 1 1
3. Electrophoresis
Corning® 1L 10X TBE Buffer Liquid, pH 8.4 ± 0.1 RNase-/DNase- and Protease-free
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
46-011-CM 1L 10x TBE buffer, liquid, pH 8.4 ± 0.1 RNase-/DNase- and protease-free 6 6
Axygen Horizontal Gel Boxes
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
HGB-7 Horizontal gel box, 7 cm 1 1
HGB-10 Horizontal gel box, 10 cm 1 1
HGB-15 Horizontal gel box, 15 cm 1 1
HGB-20 Horizontal gel box, 20 cm 1 1
Axygen Power Supplies
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk Qty/Cs
PS250HA 250V High amperage power supply, 115V 1 1
PS250HA-230V 250V High amperage power supply, 230V 1 1